
THE COMPANIES (WINDING-UP) ACT, 1890, AND THE COMPANIES (CONSOLIDATION) ACT, 1908.
FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company. Addresi of Beglstered Office. Court. Hatter. rate of First Meeting. Hour. Place.

Belingwe Development Syndicate Limited ...

The'Ibo and Nyassa Corporation Limited ...

Rational Remedies Limited

33 to 37, Eldon-street House, Bldon-street,
London, E.G.

Blomfield House, London Wall, in the city
of London

10. Henrietta-passage, in the Administrative
county of London

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

00396
of 1909

00379
of 1909

00458
of 1909

Creditors, Mar. 15, 1910

Contribntories, Mar. 15, 1910

Creditors, Mar. 18, 1910

Contribntories, Mar. 18, 1910

Creditors, Mar. 11, 1910

Contributories, Mar. 11, 1910

11.30 A.M.

11.45 A.M.

11.30A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

11.45 A.M.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- H
inn, London, W.C. ffl

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- t"1

inn, London. W.C. O
33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- £3
inn, London, W.C. {H

O
33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- ^
inn, London, W.C. ^

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- jj~
inn, London, W.O. £
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