THE COMPANIES (WINDING-UP) ACT, 1890, AND THE COMPANIES (CONSOLIDATION) ACT, 1908. FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	No. of Matter.	Pate of First Meeting.	Hour,	Place.
Belingwe Development Syndicate Limited	33 to 37, Eldon-street House, Eldon-street, London, E.C.	High Court of Justice	00396 of 1909	Creditors, Mar. 15, 1910 Contributories, Mar. 15, 1910	11.30 A.W. 11.45 A.W.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.C. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.C.
The Ibo and Nyassa Corporation Limited .	Blomfield House, London Wall, in the city of London	High Court of Justice	00379 of 1909	Creditors, Mar. 18, 1910 Contributories, Mar. 18, 1910	11.30 A.M. 12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.C. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.C.
Rationa l Remedies Limited	10, Henrietta-passage, in the Administrative county of London	High Court of Justice	00458 of 1909	Creditors, Mar. 11, 1910 Contributories, Mar. 11, 1910	11,30 A.M. 11.45 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.O. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln inn, London, W.C.
	·				·	